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WRFSB4CIHZDE (Stainless Steel)
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CABINET PARTS
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CABINET PARTS

s, Ilus, s,
No. Part No. Description No. Part Ne. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Literature Parts 13 Laover, Top Hinge 28 \W10754144 Cover Control Box
Tech Sheet Hight ¥iand
_ A & 29 \W10141645 Screw
W11624250 Englizh rey ;
0 W11LDZ535 Cover, Unit
14  Wi10731474 Screw
W11524281 French S e
15 Hings. Center amp, Tube
W11508210  Owners Manual e 32 W11518273 Tube, lcemaker Water
W11112837 Energy Guide {Includes Saal)
W10816322 Grey
2 12990302 Screw "
) Wi1391304 Tube, Dispenser
3 W10840310 Block, Pivot 18 ;“ﬁfhce:'er Water (Includes Seal)
ght Han
; E::::f:‘;g‘: E:;WE’“’ i Wi0816723 Grey 33 W10768378 Lid, HV
B ECIFonic .
17 Caver Comar 34 W10T05239 Retainer, Door
& \WID415341 Gaskel HV Box W10858482 Grey 35 Cabinet (fiot 2
= gL e Fa
7 Assembly, Ralier 18 WT1422853 Valve, Waler :
W11084045  Left Hand B 3% 549193  Clamp, Pover Cord
WHOSHHG:  Fighi Hand 20 WI0709365 Screw 37 Assembly. Outer Air
& W10346098 Brake. Roller 7 Divider. Air Tunnel {Includes
9 12890521 Screw W11449545 Rear (Short) e
10 Hinge, Top WIDST8920 Boftom WikB38744 Grey
W11032616 Lefi Hand - Grille. Toe k] Aszembly, Inner Air
3 - : Tunne! {Includes
12 Cover, Top H i v:ﬁ:;fg;? gtm; WHENAS ey
Leﬁ?—: ?f e 25 Wi0141645 E.a:us i T WIR RS e Noke
i siind 40 Wi1243631 Gasket
{Includes Foif) 26 12090511 Screw 41 12990702 Screw
W11528782 Grey 27 W11535395 Assembly, Hinge Wirs
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REFRIGERATOR LINER PARTS
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Part No. W11712768 Rev A
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10
11
12

13
14

REFRIGERATOR LINER PARTS

Part No. Description
Limer (Mot A
Serviceable Parl)
W0TD8473 Housing, Water Tank

W10521470
W11451365

Wi1422857
W11451366

W1gs00010
W115176096
W07 15061

Wi1239413
W10680605
Wid315189
WI0T05474
Wil1159266
125890518

02Mer2024

Gasket, Heat Shield

Reservoir, Waler
{Includes Filler Heafer,
Viire Ties, and Sealing
Gaskets)

Valve, Dual Water

Housing, Water Filter
(Includes Filter Healar
and Sealing Gaskelsz)

Cover, Waler Valve
Tube, Water Filler
Cover, Cooling Duct

Cover, Tower
Filter, Waler
Filter, Air
Bracket, Fiter
Screw

Screw

21

23
24

Description

W11348541
Wi0TaG6681
WilT04470

W11090564

WI0719233
W114757 35

W11337778

W11504450

W11506519

WTE381822
W10831305

Insuiation. Under Fiiter
Azzembly. Air Filter
Cover, Air Filter
Azzembly. Heat Shieid

Cap. Filter

Assembly. Evaporator
Cover {Includes Fan
Motor, Wire Assembly
and Themnistaor)

Aszsembly, Evaporator

{Alzo Order the
Following Lokring
Paris)

4/1.8 NR MS 0
(Capiliary Tube to
Evaporatar}

3 MNE MS 00

(Suction Line to
Evaporaiar)
Aszembly. Side Lamp

Inswlator, Foam

2

28

29

EY

i3

35

Part No.

Description

W10716178
W11493401

128990501
W11503503
W10513463

Wiogo1792
W102580385
Wi1485746
10623002
Wi1307147
Wi1430853

\W11440859

Base, Tower Cover

Clip, Evaporalor
Heater

Screw

Heater, Filter
Gazket, Evaporator
Air Dam

Gaskel Sealing
Themmistor

Heater, Defrost

Clip, Evaporaior
Cover, Filter

Evaporator Thermistor
wilh Clip

FOLLOWING PAHTS
HOT ILLUSTRATED

Azzembly, Valve Wire

Part No. W11712768 Rev A



FREEZER LINER PARTS
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FREEZER LINER PARTS

Mus lus. Ilus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No,  Part No. Description
7 Liner (Mot A 4 W11209447 Assembly Evaporator 13 Wii4t0a2s *"m?ﬂmig‘:m’ﬂgg
Seviceable Par) Cover {Includes -
Fan Moior and Yire Thermistor)
2 W11324385 Assembly, Evaporalor Azzembly) 14 W10503218 Assembly, Drain
Also Order the 5 12990511 Screw Fisne
Fgﬂg;ﬂﬁﬂ Lakring & W11384594 Heaier, Defrost 15 MOS00703 Seal
7 \Wi0847853 Switch Rocker 16 B8331501 Gaskel Drain
W11508620 SNK AL 0O 5 10823002 Clip, Evaparator 17 \WMO797088 Thermistor
}?Ejﬁ’.;ﬁ?ﬂ 9 11450749 Clip Defrost Heater 18 W10770823 Seal Crisp Front
mﬁﬁfﬁmm 10 W1i0683540 Gaskel Drip Tray 19 Wi1206328 Assembly lcebox Fan
of old Evaporatar) i 20 V10911358 Assembly, Evaporator
W11506620 & NK AL 00 11 WT483266 Sheild. FG Heat Jumper Wire
(Suction Line fa = Dars, Aar 3 W10230385 Themmistor
Evaporator) W11433265 Left Hand
3 \W11228040 Assembiy, LED Light W10865123 Right Hand
Module

021162024 7 Part No. W11712768 Rev A



REFRIGERATOR DOOR PARTS
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REFRIGERATOR DOOR PARTS

Description

-4

Wiis1e047

8]

W11429334
W10238315
W11554521

W10T63415

o ot ds g

W11528693
12090204

|

W11045530

02Mer2024

Door, Refrigerator

Lefl Hand

Siainless (Also order
item # 18)

Dioor, Refrigerator

Right Hand
Siainless

Screw

Azzembly lce Door

Eracket. Door Stop

Muliion, Coor
Grey

Screw
Handle, Door
Siainless

k|
12
13

15
16
17
15

Description

WI07 14907
WI07 14908

W10798308
WIlE84773
WTT328753
Wiles7307

Wilag32e4
WI0720065

Wila53439
Wi1315302
Wil423282

Clozer, Door

Left Hand

Right Hand
Bumper, Doar
Grey

Badge

Screw

Trivet, Tce
Compariment Door
Biry, Doar

Medium

Retamer. Door Duct

Gazkel loce Door

Clip, Tube

Aszembly. Sparsh
User Inferfacs

Part No. Description
W10T20073 Gaskel Cooling Duct
Bin. Door
WI0697272 Gallon, Half
Wi1518276 Tube, Dispenser
Water
Gaskel Door
W10D17313 Grey
Aszembly, Fill Tube
(Mof Serviced
Included withy LH Door)
WIRHE140 Set Screw (Silver)

Part No. W11712768 Rev A



FREEZER DOOR PARTS

Part No. W11712768 Rev A
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FREEZER DOOR PARTS

Description

-4

W11429320
WI0ET4507T

3 Wi1328753
4 Wi0851558

WiI1114796
Wi1114789

02Mer2024

Door, Freezer
gm:ludes Door
azket)

Stlainless

Handie, Door
Slainless

Screw

Shaft. Rack

Adapter Assy-FC Shde

Left Hand
Fight Hand

lllus.
Part Mo. Description No,
W10T25850 Assembly, Bottom Pan 14
12990518 Screw
W11128224  Assembly, Top Pan
15
Wid277361 Collar, Gear
W10E643690 Axle Roller 18
Wil469177 Suppord. Pan
4859443  Screw (Slainless)
W1i0874021 Roller, Pan
11

Part No. Description

Stop. Pan
Left Hand
Righf Hand
Gazkel Door
Grey

Bar. Support

W10435095
W10435085

Wi1563145
W10697812

Part No. W11712768 Rev A



UNIT PARTS
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10
11

12

13

Description

W101416235
W10520084
11449163
12990511
W11541628

Wi1507082

W11506625

W11506625

Wi1504445

Wi1492315
Wi1490557
2319835

Wi1417341
W10683708

We1434429

Wi0774546

02Mer2024

Screw

Screw
EBazsplate
Screw
Azsembly, Drain
Exlension

Assembly, 3 Way
Valve

(Also Order the
Fodlowing Lokring
Parts)

J MK MS .00

{3-Way Valve fo RC
Ca Eu'llary Tube -
Cut'Splice near ofd
Vaive body)

I MK MS 00

{3-Way Valve to FC
GCapillary Tube -
Cut'Splics near ofd
Valve body)

Si4 WA MS 00

{3-Way Valve to Drier)

Pad, Sound
Tray, Evaporaior
Grommet, Condenser

Screw

Gasket, Condenser
Fan

Azzembly, Crion
Boxi{include Wiring
Hamess for
Compressor and
Power Cord)

Rodler

UNIT PARTS

17
18
19
20
21

23

24

Description

12552101
10535503
W11598591

W11504445

Wi1504431

WI3381376
W11198554
WI0141645
WI0735041
W11515300
2165104
W11599867
W11240535

Wi0a05035

WT1504445

W11506623

Sirew
Grosmmet
Condenser

(Afzo Order the
Foliowing Lokning
Paris)

544 MR MS 00
{Heat Loog to
Condenser)

7I5 MR NS 00
{Suction Line o
Condenser)
Bracket, Valve
Cover, Housing
Screw

Fitter, EMI
Azzembly. Inverter
Box

Insulation, Sound
Deadening

Aszembly. - Suction
Tube

Harness, Unit
{Condenser Fan)

Drer {Service Dirier
Without Dye)

{Alzo Order the
Following Lokring
Paris)

34 NR MS 00

(Heat Loop to Drier)

3 MK MS &0

{3-¥vay Valve to Drer)

13

a7

28
28

Description

Wi1515413

Wi1s04431

Wi1504415

Wi1506621

W11586635

Wi1503181

12477202
22233

Compressor

(Bzo Order the
Ilguilcrwing Lokring
Parts)

715 R MS 00

:'Sudicnn Tul:}lle to

8.58 NR MS 00
{High Pressure Side to
Compressor)

6 NE MS 00

Charging Tube to
MYHESS0T)

Tube, Charging (1/4 in

wi- Schrader Valve]

Azzembly, Condenser
Fan

Axie; Roller

Clip

REFRIGERANT
CHARGE

56 grams {Relda)

Part No. W11712768 Rev A
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Description

W10Te4287
WI0717577
W11347066

1
2
3
4 W10834T19
5 2223877
& W10382061

7 WI1185615

W10583531

W10753430
Wil753431

10 Wi0E31589
11 WidEs1141

02Mer2024

Base, Paniry
Handie
Azsemidy, Fiter Door

Cover, Wiring Hamess

Lakch, Push

Azzembly, 15" Full
Shelf

Azzemidy, 12" Full
Shelf

Azzemidy, Tuck Shelf

Aszsemidy, Block
Front Left'Back Righi

Front Right'Back Lef

Pan, Pantry

Assembly, Platier
Shelf

SHELF PARTS

13

14
15

]

18
19

Description

Wilaa116o
Wilsg1121
WI0773301

W10a75393

W10852559
W10892561

WI0754252
WI07594258

W10a51536

W10851531

Wi0901221
3400065

Glide, Piziter

Left Hand

Right Hand

Assembly. Pantry Wire
(Includes Thermastor)
Glass, Cnsper Cover
Glide, Crisper

Left Hand

Right Hand

Supporl, Side

Left Hand

Right Hand

Azzembly. Crisper Pan

Left Hand

Right Hand
Assembly, Light
Screw (Siainless)

15

2 e

Part No.

Description

W10E73157

W10804977
W10651120
Wios40918

Wiis40022
W10580762

W102580385
W107r92132

W10r94288
W10GTS186
W107e4230

Frame, Crisper Cover
Screw

Glass. Platier
Flarge, Side Support

Knob, Side Support

Azzembly, Center
Support
Themistor
Insulation, Filter
Housing

Support, Pantry
Cover, Paniry

Bar. Support

Part No. W11712768 Rev A



DISPENSER FRONT PARTS
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DISPENSER FRONT PARTS

Description

-4

2 W1415168

WIoT17109

Wil675156

Wils72575

W10757513

02Mer2024

Housing, Dispenser
(Mot Serviced)

Azsembly, Triton User
Interface

Wall, Dizpenser Faise

Grey

Paddle, Waler
Dispenser
Siltver
Seperator
Grey

Tray, Drip
Chrome

10

Description

WI0TT2527

WI0757512

Wile72575
Wid403752
WIDET2578
WIlEa3652
WId704135

WI0757499

Tray, Dispen=zer Slide

Grey

Ring, Trim

Chrome

Paddie, lce Dispenser
Silver

Switch, Limit

Spring, Torsion
Spring, Torsion
Aszembly, Paddle
Jumper Wire

Bracket, User
Interface Adapler

17

Part No.

Description

W105967 13

W10596704

W10663695
W07 52685

Wis832291
W10650037

W10364907
W10831765

Gazket, Uzer Interface
Adapier

Aszzembly, Ice Door
Mekor Bracksd

Pad, Sound
Heater, Dispenser
Gaskel Foam

Arm Waler Paddle
Foil. Dispanser Well

Gasket Dispenser
Trim

Part No. W11712768 Rev A



ICEMAKER AND ICE CONTAINER PARTS
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ICEMAKER AND ICE CONTAINER PARTS

llus. lllus. lus.

No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No,  Part No. Description
W10272364 Screw 5 W11363574 Shaft-Motor 7 8281183 Screw (Stainiess)
W1D6E2175 Plate, lce Chule & W1i1185741 Motor, Dispenser & WH1321033 Assembly, lcemaker

W10281505 Gasket

W114Te067 Assembly, lce
Container

B

021162024 19 Part No. W11712768 Rav A



OPTIONAL PARTS

Description

W101346235

212543
479502
8re3ro

876305

G7Eg41

&ra02a

505587

203635
M2635

H2639

832938

G0i3RP

1117310

02Mer2024

TOUCH-UP PAINT
Apolio Grey
MISCELLANECUS
Sealer, Gum (4 Feet)

Tape. Vinyl {34 x 108")

Insutation {2 Pieces,
Ik 24" x 437
Insutation Kit {14
Pieces, 3" x 24" x 48")

Ingutation, Fibemglass
(B3 12" 235U x 2
Sia")

Kit. Foam Stab (30" x
FA2" %112

Sealer. Mastic (1 Ct)

Cork; Sealer

Grease, Silicone (12
0Oz)

Cement. Alumalastic (1
14 0z}

Kit, Temmnal
Connector

Kit, Water Inlet

TORK SCREW
WRENCH

Tors: Key

20

Part No. W11712768 Rev A



